
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 3
Plaatsduinen 11.11.2024

K.O.L.

Henri LAGNIER
Comité Départemental de Course
d'Orientation 62
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2640m

--/19 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Arne WILSSENS 0:40:14
2. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:42:11
3. Witse BOECKX 0:44:08

1. 124 00:08:12 139m 59'00"/km
2. 112 00:02:25 00:10:37 155m 15'35"/km
3. 115 00:02:14 00:12:51 98m 22'47"/km
4. 122 00:03:20 00:16:11 113m 29'30"/km
5. 120 00:01:15 00:17:26 135m 9'16"/km
6. 134 00:07:44 00:25:10 105m 73'39"/km
7. 137 00:04:39 00:29:49 139m 33'27"/km
8. 140 00:02:22 00:32:11 112m 21'08"/km
9. 145 00:04:38 00:36:49

10. 151 00:09:00 00:45:49 166m 54'13"/km
11. 161 00:04:54 00:50:43 238m 20'35"/km
12. 165 00:01:35 00:52:18 231m 6'51"/km
13. 166 00:00:00 00:52:18 32m 0'00"/km
14. 167 00:01:40 00:53:58 129m 12'55"/km
15. 168 00:00:45 00:54:43 71m 10'34"/km
16. 172 00:03:01 00:57:44 158m 19'06"/km
17. 176 00:01:41 00:59:25 61m 27'36"/km
18. 200 00:01:46 01:01:11 97m 18'13"/km
19. 999 00:00:29 01:01:40 72m 6'43"/km
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